
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

7

24

28

35

95

234

164

07

3

16

14

1

144

75

04

64

279

691

Name

Garage Team

Nanotech RT

AMP Racing

C C 35

Cotton Superbike

Suličarji

Auto Deki

MRT

Taurunum RT

Dobanovci RT 1

Dobanovci RT 2

Beko RT

Speed Racers

Dent Lab Medusa RT

Braća Bluz

Jahači Magle

Nina RT

Taurunum RT

Class

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Open

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Open V

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

Best Tm

49.297

49.508

49.863

50.188

50.903

51.916

51.945

51.973

54.402

54.437

54.713

55.884

56.078

56.224

57.063

57.131

57.850

Diff

0.211

0.566

0.891

1.606

2.619

2.648

2.676

5.105

5.140

5.416

6.587

6.781

6.927

7.766

7.834

8.553

Gap

0.211

0.355

0.325

0.715

1.013

0.029

0.028

2.429

0.035

0.276

1.171

0.194

0.146

0.839

0.068

0.719

2nd Best

49.414

49.581

49.891

50.844

50.972

51.969

51.964

52.261

54.552

54.656

54.720

56.848

56.814

56.599

57.126

57.763

58.616

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4.5.2019 18:37:37

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

MEC #1 Ada Huja

MEC

Slobodan trening 1 serija

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 17:59:57

Ada Huja Beograd 0,804 Km

4.5.2019 17:53


